The economic development subsidy shall be subsidy of $500.00 per new vehicle purchased 
or leased by a citizen of Placentia. The City estimates that the total amount of the 
expenditure or loss of revenue of public funds as a result of the economic development 
subsidy will be up to One Hundred and Twenty Thousand Dollars ($120,000) per year for 
a total of Three Hundred and Sixty Thousand Dollars ($360,000) for a three (3) year term 
of this Agreement. 

Obligations of Fairway Ford and Audi North OC 

A. Continuously operate, or cause and allow for the continuous operation of, Fairway Ford 

located at the property with site address of 1350 E. Yorba Linda Boulevard, Placentia,